Suppliers of Goods & Services over €20,000 Q2 2023

Active Electrical/Norman Glynn Electrical Limited Total
Burke Bros Joinery Ltd. Total

Circle K Ireland Energy Limited Total

Besure Building & Property Maintenance Limited
D & M Truck Engineering Ltd Total

Datapac Ltd. Total

Ecokem Ltd Total

Fernhill Theraphy Centre Ltd, Total

Larsplay Ltd Total

McLoughlin Architecture Total

Motum Transport Ltd Total

Parfit Ltd Total

Petrogas Group Ltd Applegreen Total

Primo Coachworks Ltd Total

Tapeford Ltd. Total

Viridian Energia Total

Electrical Maintenane/Alarm Maintenance
Installation of Fire Doors

Heating Oil

Refurbishment Works

Vehicle Maintenance

Managed Print/Helpdesk Support
Cleaning/Hygiene Supplies
Therapy Services

Playground Installation
Consultancy Fees

Contract Transport Services

Bus Modifications

Vehicle Fuel

New Bus

Property Rental

Electricity Supply

€20,805.85
€33,537.72
€22,139.18
€45,830.00
€30,711.78
€31,528.20
€21,304.98
€27,187.79
€40,322.67
€62,571.71
€39,610.00
€69,242.82
€40,516.88
€78,963.40
€24,600.00
€36,088.09




