## Suppliers of Goods & Services over €20,000 Q2 2023

Name	Description	Tota
Active Electrical/Norman Glynn Electrical Limited Total	Electrical Maintenane/Alarm Maintenance	€20,805.85
Burke Bros Joinery Ltd. Total	Installation of Fire Doors	€33,537.72
Circle K Ireland Energy Limited Total	Heating Oil	€22,139.18
Besure Building & Property Maintenance Limited	Refurbishment Works	€45,830.00
D & M Truck Engineering Ltd Total	Vehicle Maintenance	€30,711.78
Datapac Ltd. Total	Managed Print/Helpdesk Support	€31,528.20
Ecokem Ltd Total	Cleaning/Hygiene Supplies	€21,304.98
Fernhill Theraphy Centre Ltd, Total	Therapy Services	€27,187.79
Larsplay Ltd Total	Playground Installation	€40,322.67
McLoughlin Architecture Total	Consultancy Fees	€62,571.71
Motum Transport Ltd Total	Contract Transport Services	€39,610.00
Parfit Ltd Total	Bus Modifications	€69,242.82
Petrogas Group Ltd Applegreen Total	Vehicle Fuel	€40,516.88
Primo Coachworks Ltd Total	New Bus	€78,963.40
Tapeford Ltd. Total	Property Rental	€24,600.00
Viridian Energia Total	Electricity Supply	€36,088.09